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2.11.2010 Day 2 Results 

Name WtCls 
(Kg) 

Best 
Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team 

Iaquaniello Gina 60 80 81,872 0 1-F-O-60 GBR 
Bobchenko Lyudmyla 60 80 81,872 0 1-F-O-60 UKR 
Heikkila Anne 67,5 170 154,3685 0 1-F-O-67.5 FIN 
Zsuzsanna Tarjanyi 67,5 110 99,4235 0 2-F-O-67.5 HUN 
Saksa Heidi 75 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Medvedeva Yuliya 82,5 182,5 144,074625 0 1-F-O-82.5 RUS 
Sheludko Victoria 90 210 163,023 0 1-F-O-90 RUS 
Bako Natalia 90 135 104,5035 0 2-F-O-90 RUS 
McCloskey Anna 1 90 132,5 103,833625 112,140315 3-F-O-90 USA 
Shabanova Nadezda 75 75 66,06375 82,3154325 1-F-55-59-75 RUS 
Rantanen Tarja SHW 130 96,9865 112,9892725 1-F-50-54-SHW FIN 
Bileisa Sandra 75 97,5 83,884125 89,5882455 1-F-45-49-75 LAT 
Rostagnat Chantal 67,5 80 72,904 75,164024 1-F-40-44-67.5 FRA 
Odintsova Svetlana 75 100 84,525 88,159575 1-F-40-44-75 RUS 
James Emma 82,5 0 0 0 0 GBR 
Doddy Darilynn 75 160 135,608 139,67624 1-F-Junior-75 USA 
McCloskey Anna 2 90 132,5 103,833625 112,140315 1-F- T16-17-90 USA 
Samoylenko Natalia 90 40 31,438 35,52494 2-F- T16-17-90 RUS 
Chatelain Ashton SHW 140 91,0812 98,367696 1-F- T16-17-SHW USA 
Mendelson Jade 82,5 0 0 0 0 USA 
Plagov Iosif 67,5 85 63,77975 117,0358413 1-M-75-79-67.5 USA 
Kiselev Yury 67,5 75 58,96875 101,3083125 1-M-70-74-67.5 RUS 
Pereladov Gennady 75 90 63,576 114,11892 1-M-70-74-75 RUS 
Korhonen Pekka 100 145 84,912 97,7422032 1-M-65-69-100 FIN 
Chepets Yuriy 82,5 185 120,88825 186,5305698 1-M-60-64-82.5 RUS 
Khudoleev Evgeny 90 180 111,465 161,62425 1-M-60-64-90 RUS 
Petrovs Valerijs 90 155 95,81325 138,9292125 2-M-60-64-90 LAT 
Nelson Thomas 125 197,5 109,464375 152,4838744 1-M-60-64-125 USA 
Mattei Alain 90 180 110,547 135,420075 1-M-55-59-90 FRA 
Basov Evgeny 90 155 98,5025 120,6655625 2-M-55-59-90 RUS 
Egozaryan Grachik 110 220 123,915 159,974265 1-M-55-59-110 RUS 
Smolinski Joseph 110 0 0 0 0 USA 
Laine Tapio 140 230 124,867 161,203297 1-M-55-59-140 FIN 
Alampiev Sergey 67,5 95 71,8295 85,046128 1-M-50-54-67.5 RUS 
Fauque Michel 75 145 99,83975 114,5161933 1-M-50-54-75 FRA 
Reshetnikov Vladimir 82,5 200 130,08 146,9904 1-M-50-54-82.5 RUS 
Petrov Alexander 90 235 143,961 162,67593 1-M-50-54-90 RUS 
McIntyre Bruce 100 0 0 0 0 CAN 
Marin Reijo 110 210 118,1775 135,5495925 1-M-50-54-110 FIN 
Uotila Jari 110 160 91,704 103,62552 2-M-50-54-110 FIN 
Rantanen Pekka 125 180 100,431 118,910304 1-M-50-54-125 FIN 
Hennessey Mark 125 0 0 0 0 USA 
Mihaly Peter SHW 220 116,358 135,55707 1-M-50-54-SHW SLO 
Grebers Andris 82,5 212,5 136,9775 146,29197 1-M-45-49-82.5 LAT 
Korikov Yury 82,5 190 123,158 135,104326 2-M-45-49-82.5 RUS 
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Petriakov Yury 90 225 138,79125 148,229055 1-M-45-49-90 RUS 
Belikov Sergey 100 260 151,983 162,317844 1-M-45-49-100 RUS 
Chertushkin Dmitry 100 205 119,99675 126,5965713 2-M-45-49-100 RUS 
Paley Andrey 110 340 192,423 214,166799 1-M-45-49-110 RUS 
Michelon Didier 110 0 0 0 0 FRA 
Neklyudov Aleksey 125 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Lopatskiy Georgy 140 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Podshibyakin Alexander SHW 280 143,99 153,78132 1-M-45-49-SHW RUS 
Sizov Andrey 100 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Majuri Timo 110 285 161,1675 166,1636925 1-M- 40-44-110 EST 
Omelkov Vladimir 110 230 130,7895 130,7895 2-M- 40-44-110 RUS 
Gorbachev Dmitry 110 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Kokkonen Juha 125 220 120,956 126,157108 1-M- 40-44-125 FIN 
Samoylenko Sergey 125 200 112,36 112,36 2-M- 40-44-125 RUS 
Nay Paul 125 100 54,82 55,3682 3-M- 40-44-125 AUS 
Karjalainen Pasi 125 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Andrups Edmunds 140 262,5 141,238125 141,238125 1-M- 40-44-140 LAT 
Kurtti Antti SHW 230 119,4275 119,4275 1-M- 40-44-SHW FIN 
Kesaev Oleg 75 177,5 122,217625 0 1-M-Junior-75 RUS 
Kazimzada Mirjavad 75 155 108,2365 109,318865 2-M-Junior-75 AZR 
Kolachev Stanislav 100 272,5 158,608625 0 1-M-Junior-100 RUS 
Artemjevs Jevgenijs 100 260 153,53 155,0653 2-M-Junior-100 LAT 
Dorgobuzov Oleksandr 100 0 0 0 0 UKR 
Lehtinen Oskari 110 262,5 149,323125 152,3095875 1-M-Junior-110 FIN 
Lukkarinen Ilkka 140 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Traks Marko SHW 275 145,31 148,2162 1-M-Junior-SHW EST 
Saskov Andrei SHW 270 142,209 143,63109 2-M-Junior-SHW EST 
Steins Artis 75 190 132,1355 137,42092 1-M-T18-19-75 LAT 
Logunov Artem 90 202,5 123,899625 128,85561 1-M-T18-19-90 RUS 
Glover Christopher 90 0 0 0 0 GBR 
Muhonen Aapo 110 180 102,015 108,1359 1-M-T18-19-110 FIN 
Campbell Nicholas 125 0 0 0 0 USA 
Roikonen Santeri 90 100 62,9 67,932 1-M-T16-17-90 FIN 
Bobchenko Viktor 52 25 #PUUTTUU! #PUUTTUU! 1-M-T13-15-52 UKR 
Hiissa Elias 56 72,5 65,565375 80,64541125 1-M-T13-15-56 FIN 
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Name WtCls 
(Kg) 

Best 
Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team 

Iaquaniello Gina 60 176,368 81,872 0 1-F-O-60 GBR 
Bobchenko Lyudmyla 60 176,368 81,872 0 1-F-O-60 UKR 
Heikkila Anne 67,5 374,782 154,3685 0 1-F-O-67.5 FIN 
Zsuzsanna Tarjanyi 67,5 242,506 99,4235 0 2-F-O-67.5 HUN 
Saksa Heidi 75 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Medvedeva Yuliya 82,5 402,3395 144,074625 0 1-F-O-82.5 RUS 
Sheludko Victoria 90 462,966 163,023 0 1-F-O-90 RUS 
Bako Natalia 90 297,621 104,5035 0 2-F-O-90 RUS 
McCloskey Anna 1 90 292,1095 103,833625 112,140315 3-F-O-90 USA 
Shabanova Nadezda 75 165,345 66,06375 82,3154325 1-F-55-59-75 RUS 
Rantanen Tarja SHW 286,598 96,9865 112,9892725 1-F-50-54-SHW FIN 
Bileisa Sandra 75 214,9485 83,884125 89,5882455 1-F-45-49-75 LAT 
Rostagnat Chantal 67,5 176,368 72,904 75,164024 1-F-40-44-67.5 FRA 
Odintsova Svetlana 75 220,46 84,525 88,159575 1-F-40-44-75 RUS 
James Emma 82,5 0 0 0 0 GBR 
Doddy Darilynn 75 352,736 135,608 139,67624 1-F-Junior-75 USA 
McCloskey Anna 2 90 292,1095 103,833625 112,140315 1-F- T16-17-90 USA 
Samoylenko Natalia 90 88,184 31,438 35,52494 2-F- T16-17-90 RUS 
Chatelain Ashton SHW 308,644 91,0812 98,367696 1-F- T16-17-SHW USA 
Mendelson Jade 82,5 0 0 0 0 USA 
Plagov Iosif 67,5 187,391 63,77975 117,0358413 1-M-75-79-67.5 USA 
Kiselev Yury 67,5 165,345 58,96875 101,3083125 1-M-70-74-67.5 RUS 
Pereladov Gennady 75 198,414 63,576 114,11892 1-M-70-74-75 RUS 
Korhonen Pekka 100 319,667 84,912 97,7422032 1-M-65-69-100 FIN 
Chepets Yuriy 82,5 407,851 120,88825 186,5305698 1-M-60-64-82.5 RUS 
Khudoleev Evgeny 90 396,828 111,465 161,62425 1-M-60-64-90 RUS 
Petrovs Valerijs 90 341,713 95,81325 138,9292125 2-M-60-64-90 LAT 
Nelson Thomas 125 435,4085 109,464375 152,4838744 1-M-60-64-125 USA 
Mattei Alain 90 396,828 110,547 135,420075 1-M-55-59-90 FRA 
Basov Evgeny 90 341,713 98,5025 120,6655625 2-M-55-59-90 RUS 
Egozaryan Grachik 110 485,012 123,915 159,974265 1-M-55-59-110 RUS 
Smolinski Joseph 110 0 0 0 0 USA 
Laine Tapio 140 507,058 124,867 161,203297 1-M-55-59-140 FIN 
Alampiev Sergey 67,5 209,437 71,8295 85,046128 1-M-50-54-67.5 RUS 
Fauque Michel 75 319,667 99,83975 114,5161933 1-M-50-54-75 FRA 
Reshetnikov Vladimir 82,5 440,92 130,08 146,9904 1-M-50-54-82.5 RUS 
Petrov Alexander 90 518,081 143,961 162,67593 1-M-50-54-90 RUS 
McIntyre Bruce 100 0 0 0 0 CAN 
Marin Reijo 110 462,966 118,1775 135,5495925 1-M-50-54-110 FIN 
Uotila Jari 110 352,736 91,704 103,62552 2-M-50-54-110 FIN 
Rantanen Pekka 125 396,828 100,431 118,910304 1-M-50-54-125 FIN 
Hennessey Mark 125 0 0 0 0 USA 
Mihaly Peter SHW 485,012 116,358 135,55707 1-M-50-54-SHW SLO 
Grebers Andris 82,5 468,4775 136,9775 146,29197 1-M-45-49-82.5 LAT 
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Korikov Yury 82,5 418,874 123,158 135,104326 2-M-45-49-82.5 RUS 
Petriakov Yury 90 496,035 138,79125 148,229055 1-M-45-49-90 RUS 
Belikov Sergey 100 573,196 151,983 162,317844 1-M-45-49-100 RUS 
Chertushkin Dmitry 100 451,943 119,99675 126,5965713 2-M-45-49-100 RUS 
Paley Andrey 110 749,564 192,423 214,166799 1-M-45-49-110 RUS 
Michelon Didier 110 0 0 0 0 FRA 
Neklyudov Aleksey 125 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Lopatskiy Georgy 140 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Podshibyakin Alexander SHW 617,288 143,99 153,78132 1-M-45-49-SHW RUS 
Sizov Andrey 100 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Majuri Timo 110 628,311 161,1675 166,1636925 1-M- 40-44-110 EST 
Omelkov Vladimir 110 507,058 130,7895 130,7895 2-M- 40-44-110 RUS 
Gorbachev Dmitry 110 0 0 0 0 RUS 
Kokkonen Juha 125 485,012 120,956 126,157108 1-M- 40-44-125 FIN 
Samoylenko Sergey 125 440,92 112,36 112,36 2-M- 40-44-125 RUS 
Nay Paul 125 220,46 54,82 55,3682 3-M- 40-44-125 AUS 
Karjalainen Pasi 125 0 0 0 0 FIN 

Andrups Edmunds 140 578,7075 141,238125 141,238125 1-M- 40-44-140 LAT 

Kurtti Antti SHW 507,058 119,4275 119,4275 1-M- 40-44-SHW FIN 
Kesaev Oleg 75 391,3165 122,217625 0 1-M-Junior-75 RUS 
Kazimzada Mirjavad 75 341,713 108,2365 109,318865 2-M-Junior-75 AZR 
Kolachev Stanislav 100 600,7535 158,608625 0 1-M-Junior-100 RUS 
Artemjevs Jevgenijs 100 573,196 153,53 155,0653 2-M-Junior-100 LAT 
Dorgobuzov Oleksandr 100 0 0 0 0 UKR 
Lehtinen Oskari 110 578,7075 149,323125 152,3095875 1-M-Junior-110 FIN 
Lukkarinen Ilkka 140 0 0 0 0 FIN 
Traks Marko SHW 606,265 145,31 148,2162 1-M-Junior-SHW EST 
Saskov Andrei SHW 595,242 142,209 143,63109 2-M-Junior-SHW EST 

Steins Artis 75 418,874 132,1355 137,42092 1-M-T18-19-75 LAT 

Logunov Artem 90 446,4315 123,899625 128,85561 1-M-T18-19-90 RUS 

Glover Christopher 90 0 0 0 0 GBR 

Muhonen Aapo 110 396,828 102,015 108,1359 1-M-T18-19-110 FIN 
Campbell Nicholas 125 0 0 0 0 USA 
Roikonen Santeri 90 220,46 62,9 67,932 1-M-T16-17-90 FIN 
Bobchenko Viktor 52 55,115 #PUUTTUU! #PUUTTUU! 1-M-T13-15-52 UKR 
Hiissa Elias 56 159,8335 65,565375 80,64541125 1-M-T13-15-56 FIN 


